Richmond Park Golf Club
December Monthly Medal

Printed: 5 December 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 04 December 2022 at Richmond Park (Duke's WHS Counting).
Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1
2

o S0 N SN U AW

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

lan Burgess
Kerry Sargeant

Paul Kamerling
Jihum Kim

Luke Rubra

Nigel Ward

Peter Needham
Paddy Stone

Will Balakrishnan
Toby Hunt
Richard Owen
Thierry Andretta
Paul Green
Nicholas Rogers
Richard Smith
Julian James
Richard Young
Andrew Watson
Gunnar Sundberg
Robin Thomas
Oz Doyle
Giovanni Caboni
Dave Chilvers

Uli Katte

Richard Inglis
Tony Kopczak
Raymond Esin
James Deissler
Richard Back
Peter D Harrington
Pat Dalton

Kevin Prendergast
Sean O'Sullivan
Charlie Whiteman
Brian Ransom
Paul Fulham

Joe Goncalves

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29

Score

102 - 36 = 66
77 -10 =67

79-11=68
84 -16=068
84-15=69
86-16=70
84-14=70
95-24=T71
79-08=T71
85-13=72
85-13=72
84-12=72
91-19=72
81-09=72
83-09=74
93-19=74
99-25=74
87-12=75
101-26=75
92-17=75
90-14=76
107 -31=76
98-21=77
87-10=77
89-12=77
98-20=78
89-10=79
97 -18=179
83-04=79
109 -29 =80
101 -21=80
95-14 =81
100 - 18 = 82
104 - 22 = 82
97 -15=82
116 -33 =83
92 -08 =84

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up &
Lowest Gross Score

Overall 3rd
Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th

Created: 05 December 2022 09:57:42

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Soif C\©

Est.1924

ond
\cy\ﬂ\ Poh

Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - December Monthly Medal - 04 December 2022

38  Gregory Jean-Baptiste 116 -31=85
39 Adrian Wells 103 -16 =87 Last Six Holes
40  Mike Shabani 101-14 =87
Nigel Gaymond No Return
Barry Page No Return
Alan King No Return
Sean Thomas No Return
Duncan Taylor No Return
- Mark Bean No Return
Leo Andretta No Return
Ross Hood No Return

Number of Cards Processed = 48

Competition Format:
Singles, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 95% of Course Handicap.
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:
There were 6 Twos recorded:
Hole

Toby Hunt 7
Kerry Sargeant 7
Paul Fulham 10
Ross Hood 10
Sean Thomas 10
Tony Kopczak 16

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29 Created: 05 December 2022 09:57:42 Page 2 of 2



