Richmond Park Golf Club

December Monthly Medal

Printed: 5 December 2022



Competition Result

Competition played on 04 December 2022 at Richmond Park (Duke's WHS Counting).

Full Net Result

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
1	lan Burgess	102 - 36 = 66	Overall Winner	
2	Kerry Sargeant	77 - 10 = 67	Overall Runner-Up & Lowest Gross Score	
3	Paul Kamerling	79 - 11 = 68	Overall 3rd	Last Nine Holes
4	Jihum Kim	84 - 16 = 68	Overall 4th	
5	Luke Rubra	84 - 15 = 69	Overall 5th	
6	Nigel Ward	86 - 16 = 70	Overall 6th	Last Nine Holes
7	Peter Needham	84 - 14 = 70		
8	Paddy Stone	95 - 24 = 71		Last Nine Holes
9	Will Balakrishnan	79 - 08 = 71		
10	Toby Hunt	85 - 13 = 72		Last Nine Holes
11	Richard Owen	85 - 13 = 72		Last Nine Holes
12	Thierry Andretta	84 - 12 = 72		Last Nine Holes
13	Paul Green	91 - 19 = 72		Last Nine Holes
14	Nicholas Rogers	81 - 09 = 72		
15	Richard Smith	83 - 09 = 74		Last Nine Holes
16	Julian James	93 - 19 = 74		Last Six Holes
17	Richard Young	99 - 25 = 74		
18	Andrew Watson	87 - 12 = 75		Last Six Holes
19	Gunnar Sundberg	101 - 26 = 75		Last Nine Holes
20	Robin Thomas	92 - 17 = 75		
21	Oz Doyle	90 - 14 = 76		Last Nine Holes
22	Giovanni Caboni	107 - 31 = 76		
23	Dave Chilvers	98 - 21 = 77		Last Nine Holes
24	Uli Katte	87 - 10 = 77		Last Nine Holes
25	Richard Inglis	89 - 12 = 77		
26	Tony Kopczak	98 - 20 = 78		
27	Raymond Esin	89 - 10 = 79		Last Nine Holes
28	James Deissler	97 - 18 = 79		Last Nine Holes
29	Richard Back	83 - 04 = 79		
30	Peter D Harrington	109 - 29 = 80		Last Nine Holes
31	Pat Dalton	101 - 21 = 80		
32	Kevin Prendergast	95 - 14 = 81		
33	Sean O'Sullivan	100 - 18 = 82		Last Six Holes
34	Charlie Whiteman	104 - 22 = 82		Last Nine Holes
35	Brian Ransom	97 - 15 = 82		
36	Paul Fulham	116 - 33 = 83		
37	Joe Goncalves	92 - 08 = 84		

HandicapMaster® v11.0.29 Created: 05 December 2022 09:57:42 Page 1 of 2

Competition Report (Full Net Result) - December Monthly Medal - 04 December 2022

38	Gregory Jean-Baptiste	116 - 31 = 85	
39	Adrian Wells	103 - 16 = 87	Last Six Holes
40	Mike Shabani	101 - 14 = 87	
-	Nigel Gaymond	No Return	
-	Barry Page	No Return	
-	Alan King	No Return	
-	Sean Thomas	No Return	
-	Duncan Taylor	No Return	
-	Mark Bean	No Return	
-	Leo Andretta	No Return	
-	Ross Hood	No Return	

Number of Cards Processed = 48

Competition Format:

Singles, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 95% of Course Handicap.

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 6 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Toby Hunt	7
Kerry Sargeant	7
Paul Fulham	10
Ross Hood	10
Sean Thomas	10
Tony Kopczak	16